附件3

2012-2013学年度大学生职业技能竞赛奖励一览表

	序号
	获奖系部
	组织单位奖励
	获奖学生所在系部奖励
	奖励总金额（元）
	备注

	
	
	获奖数量（项）
	奖励金额（元）
	获奖数量（项）
	奖励金额（元）
	
	

	1
	数学系
	21
	91600
	5
	800
	92400
	

	2
	外语系
	106
	92200
	0
	0
	92200
	

	3
	物理系
	6
	20000
	6
	1400
	21400
	

	4
	体育系
	25
	20600
	3
	440
	21040
	

	5
	计算机系
	17
	17000
	9
	1640
	18640
	

	6
	矿业工程系
	4
	10000
	3
	600
	10600
	

	7
	教育系
	0
	0
	15
	3000
	3000
	

	
	化学化工系
	0
	0
	14
	2440
	2440
	

	9
	中文系
	0
	0
	15
	2120
	2120
	

	10
	生命科学系
	0
	0
	8
	1720
	1720
	

	11
	思政系
	0
	0
	10
	1720
	1720
	

	12
	历史文化系
	0
	0
	5
	760
	760
	

	13
	建筑系
	0
	0
	4
	560
	560
	

	14
	经济管理系
	0
	0
	3
	360
	360
	

	合计
	82
	251400
	100
	17560
	268960
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